Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Current Standings
3rd Annual Mixed Championship
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Hcp Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Team Livingston 21 3,030 574 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Team Hoang 20 2,971 697 Fredericksburg, VA
3 Team Beck 22 2,958 674 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Team MBW 24 2,908 505 Spotsylvania, VA
5 Team Copeland 13 2,893 670 Stafford, VA
6 Team Zemore 14 2,884 639 King George, VA
7 Team White 26 2,860 395 Fredericksburg, VA
8 Pay Dirt 11 2,857 623  Fredericksburg, VA
9  Sharp #2 5 2,844 473 Stafford, VA
10 Fireball Mixers 16 2,825 687 Woodbridge, VA
11 Team Newman 27 2,815 711 Fredericksburg, VA
12 Sharp #1 4 2,782 506 Stafford, VA
13 Team Monroe 2 2,764 408 Fredericksburg, VA
14 Team Brown 17 2,756 595 Montross, VA
15 Team Michaud 10 2,747 728 Fredericksburg, VA
16  Flying Eagles 6 2,714 705 Ruther Glen, VA
17  Seven Or Better 12 2,712 803 Stafford, VA
18 Team Schaarschmidt 18 2,708 300 Stafford, VA
19  Mucho Gringo 19 2,707 392  Fredericksburg, VA
20  Strike Or Spare Me 28 2,686 689 Stafford, VA
21 Bonnie's Buddies 7 2,685 568 Fredericksburg, VA
22 Just The Nuts 1 2,672 559 Fredericksburg, VA
23 J1& DD 3 2,659 706 King George, VA
24 The Odds 23 2,631 558 Fredericksburg, VA
25 Slothy's Roll 9 2,625 870 Fredericksburg, VA
26 Team Henningsen 8 2,621 778 Stafford, VA
27 Team Hand 25 2,570 768 Fredericksburg, VA
Team, Scr Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1  Team Schaarschmidt 18 2,408 Stafford, VA

Doubles, Hcp Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Mattice, Kerrie L / Mattice, Scott T 22 1,570 396 Fredericksburg, VA

2 French, George H / Gorham, Lottie C 2 1,499 207 Fredericksburg, VA

3 Mai, Samantha H / Hoang, Vincent V 20 1,482 301 Fredericksburg, VA

4 Payne, Shawn A / Newman, Charles 27 1,460 361 Fredericksburg, VA
W

5 Anderson, Jeanne R / Buffington, Jay 24 1,456 253  Spotsylvania, VA

6 Johnson, Christine L / Johnson, 19 1,451 161  Fredericksburg, VA
Michael W

7  Parazinski, Bonnie D / Thompson, 7 1,442 253  Fredericksburg, VA
Frank A

8 Livingston, LaTonia M / Livingston, 21 1,440 280 Fredericksburg, VA
Bernard
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Seawright, Latonya J / Heard, John D
Harge, Angela M / Robertson, Jose O
Watson, Jennifer M / Beck, Ralph E,
Jr

Arnold, Jennifer M / Cook, Bennie D
White, Victoria T / White, Bruce M
Hand, Mary L / Dibble, Michael F
Jenkins, Sherika N / Sutton, Daryl R
Bonds, Norfleet "Bill" W / Hoang,
Tracie

Jones, Barbara L / Jones, Mark W
Roath, Peggy W / Roath, Larry D
Dupree, Sharon A / Ball, Felix M
Shoemaker, Deborah A / Lawson,
Ricky N

Brown, Dawn E / Brown, Eric M
Garnett, Vickie N / Garnett, John F, Sr
Hand, Brittany N / Terry, Thomas L.
Copeland, Craig S / Copeland,
Geri-Lynn

Johnson, Deborah G / Johnson,
Donnell J

Russell, Kimberly A / Slade, Clyde
Kelly, SheRry J / Dodson, Kenneth L
Bridgett, Tim M / Hatfield, Tammy L
Young, Penny / Holloway, Terry C
Mai, Samantha H / Frields, Kevin L
Ferrell, Temple J / Ferrell, Wayne
Colburn, Mary J / Kelly, Joseph G
Zemore, Michelle J / Zemore, Michael
G

Pryor, Isabelle R / Cornell, Tony J
Chambers, Brenda D / White, Cory E
Fierro, Carmen M / Hendrick, John C,
Jr

Monroe, Diana M / Monroe, Donald
M

Wolfe, James M / Sullivan, Lydia K
Ryan, Terry M / Garrison, Wade E
Schaarschmidt, Sherry /
Schaarschmidt, Eric

Murphy, Penny / Hall, Kevin

Lanum, Debora A / Austin, Ralph O
Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea
Bordelon, Sherri L / Foster, Ronald
Yeatts, Nancy S / Antwine, Morris C
Henningsen, Deberia K / Russell,
Scott D

Hazel, Cristita C / Washington,
Wesley L

Jones, Adele S / Jones, Larry J
Campion, Joan J / McElheny, Don B
Russell, Soledad U / Beach, James R
Michaud, Dolores M / Michaud,
William B

Surfer, Shelley / Pittman, Daniel J
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10
18
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1,428
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1,407
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1,404
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1,394
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1,379
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1,322
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1,242
1,227
1,217
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294
350
278

385
175
345
339
396

348
278
404
336

210
369
423
299

318

383
601
171
280
490
231
371
291

251
220
304

201

112
399
188

304
372
169
337
358
479

315
445
293
299
329

266

Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Ruther Glen, VA

Montross, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

King George, VA

Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

King George, VA

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

Fredericksburg, VA

Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Fredericksburg, VA

Current Standings

Mar 7,2016 7:43PM



53 Newman, Donna R / Henderson, 27 1,198 350 Fredericksburg, VA
David M
Doubles, Scr Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 French, George H / Gorham, Lottie C 2 1,292 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Wolfe, James M / Sullivan, Lydia K 18 1,245 Stafford, VA
3 Bridgett, Tim M / Hatfield, Tammy L 24 1,212 Spotsylvania, VA
4 Schaarschmidt, Sherry / 18 1,158 Stafford, VA
Schaarschmidt, Eric
5 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea 4 1,152 Stafford, VA
Singles, HCP Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Bridgett, Tim M 24 858 99  Spotsylvania, VA
2 Sutton, Daryl R 28 820 145 Stafford, VA
3 Dupree, Sharon A 9 798 210 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Watson, Jennifer M 22 793 189  Fredericksburg, VA
5 Henderson, David M 27 789 137  Fredericksburg, VA
6 Beck, Ralph E, Jr 22 787 89  Fredericksburg, VA
7 Hatfield, Tammy L 24 778 72  Spotsylvania, VA
8 Pryor, Isabelle R 11 771 216  Fredericksburg, VA
8 Mattice, Scott T 22 771 175  Fredericksburg, VA
10 Terry, Thomas L 25 769 162  Fredericksburg, VA
11 Hoang, Vincent V 20 766 110  Fredericksburg, VA
11  Mattice, Kerrie L 22 766 221 Fredericksburg, VA
13 Roath, Peggy W 23 752 189 Fredericksburg, VA
14 Ryan, Terry M 10 750 213  Fredericksburg, VA
15 Buffington, Jay 24 749 105 Spotsylvania, VA
16  Ferrell, Temple J 19 747 167  Fredericksburg, VA
16  Washington, Wesley L 7 747 89  Fredericksburg, VA
18 Hazel, Cristita C 7 746 226  Fredericksburg, VA
19  Schaarschmidt, Sherry 18 742 113  Stafford, VA
19  Jones, Mark W 14 742 151 King George, VA
19  White, Victoria T 26 742 151 Fredericksburg, VA
22 Harge, Angela M 28 740 205 Stafford, VA
22 Mai, Samantha H 15 740 191 Fredericksburg, VA
24  Heard, John D 21 739 54  Fredericksburg, VA
25 Johnson, Christine L 19 737 94 Fredericksburg, VA
26 Dibble, Michael F 25 734 183  Fredericksburg, VA
27  Anderson, Jeanne R 24 733 148  Spotsylvania, VA
28 Michaud, William B 10 732 78  Fredericksburg, VA
29 Ball, Felix M 9 731 194  Fredericksburg, VA
30 Bordelon, Sherri L 4 726 275 Stafford, VA
31 Payne, Shawn A 27 724 186 Fredericksburg, VA
31 French, George H 2 724 113 Fredericksburg, VA
33 Roath, Larry D 23 723 89  Fredericksburg, VA
33 Shoemaker, Deborah A 6 723 210 Ruther Glen, VA
33  Michaud, Dolores M 10 723 251 Fredericksburg, VA
36 Russell, Kimberly A 16 720 224 Woodbridge, VA
36 Johnson, Donnell J 3 720 105 King George, VA
38 Monroe, Donald M 2 719 56 Fredericksburg, VA
38 Slade, Clyde 16 719 159 Woodbridge, VA
40 Lawson, Ricky N 6 718 126  Ruther Glen, VA
41 Thompson, Frank A 7 716 75  Fredericksburg, VA
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Jones, Barbara L
Newman, Charles W
Monroe, Diana M
Hand, Brittany N
Kelly, She'Rry J
Zemore, Michelle J
Seawright, Latonya J
Wolfe, James M
Jones, Larry J
Johnson, Deborah G
Sullivan, Lydia K
Blanton, Jon D
Russell, Scott D
Zemore, Michael G
Murphy, Penny
Fierro, Carmen M
Yeatts, Nancy S
Garrison, Wade E
Pittman, Daniel J
Copeland, Craig S
Garnett, Vickie N
Kelly, Joseph G
Arnold, Jennifer M
Foster, Ronald

Henningsen, Deberia K

Campion, Joan J
Hand, Mary L
Sharp, Andrea

Mai, Samantha H
Holloway, Terry C
Cook, Bennie D
Brown, Eric M
Robertson, Jose O
Johnson, Michael W
Beach, James R
Dodson, Kenneth L
Jones, Adele S
Brown, Dawn E
Frields, Kevin L
Jenkins, Sherika N
Hendrick, John C, Jr
Hoang, Tracie
Copeland, Geri-Lynn
Cornell, Tony J
White, Bruce M
Surfer, Shelley
Parazinski, Bonnie D
Newman, Donna R
Ferrell, Wayne
Colburn, Mary J
White, Cory E
Livingston, Bernard
Schaarschmidt, Eric
Gorham, Lottie C
Russell, Soledad U
Chambers, Brenda D

14
27

25

14
21
18
12

18

14
16

12
10
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13
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25

20
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17
28
19

12
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13
11
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175
145
261
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240
13
202
213
99
86
199
54
226
205
234
186
75
178
256
126
205
62
280
229
162
83
191
56
180
59
145
67
105
191
243
151
299
194
99
270
121
35
24
191
178
213
64
245
64
170
75
94
194
156

King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

King George, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

King George, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Stafford, VA
Montross, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Montross, VA
Montross, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
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98 Lanum, Debora A 11 621 237 Fredericksburg, VA

99  Young, Penny 23 619 224  Fredericksburg, VA
100  Austin, Ralph O 11 618 135 Fredericksburg, VA
101  Garnett, John F, Sr 6 610 113 Ruther Glen, VA
102  Antwine, Morris C 12 608 124 Stafford, VA
103 McElheny, Don B 1 602 64  Fredericksburg, VA
104 Livingston, La'Tonia M 21 596 110 Fredericksburg, VA
105 Bonds, Norfleet "Bill" W 20 593 126  Fredericksburg, VA
106  Hall, Kevin 16 584 78 Woodbridge, VA

Singles, Scr Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Hatfield, Tammy L 24 706 Spotsylvania, VA
2 Beck, Ralph E, Jr 22 698 Fredericksburg, VA
3  Wolfe, James M 18 689 Stafford, VA
4  Monroe, Donald M 2 663 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Hoang, Vincent V 20 656 Fredericksburg, VA
6  Buffington, Jay 24 644 Spotsylvania, VA
7  White, Bruce M 26 630 Fredericksburg, VA
8  Schaarschmidt, Sherry 18 629 Stafford, VA
9 Cornell, Tony J 11 620 Fredericksburg, VA

10  Brown, Eric M 17 616 Montross, VA

11 French, George H 2 611 Fredericksburg, VA

12 Blanton, Jon D 4 610 Stafford, VA

13 Sullivan, Lydia K 18 598 Stafford, VA

14 Sharp, Andrea 4 594 Stafford, VA

15 Schaarschmidt, Eric 18 569 Stafford, VA

16  Gorham, Lottie C 2 538 Fredericksburg, VA

All Events, HCP AE, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Bridgett, Tim M 24 2,374 297 Spotsylvania, VA
2 Mattice, Kerrie L 22 2,364 663 Fredericksburg, VA
3 Watson, Jennifer M 22 2,321 567 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Dupree, Sharon A 9 2,267 630 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Heard, John D 21 2,252 162 Fredericksburg, VA
6 Hoang, Vincent V 20 2,247 330 Fredericksburg, VA
7 Jones, Mark W 14 2,238 453 King George, VA
8  Sutton, Daryl R 28 2,235 435 Stafford, VA
9 Livingston, Bernard 21 2,223 510 Fredericksburg, VA

10 Payne, Shawn A 27 2,220 558 Fredericksburg, VA

11  Slade, Clyde 16 2,214 477 Woodbridge, VA

12 Beck, Ralph E, Jr 22 2,205 267 Fredericksburg, VA

13 Monroe, Diana M 2 2,202 435 Fredericksburg, VA

14  Mattice, Scott T 22 2,192 525 Fredericksburg, VA

15 Pryor, Isabelle R 11 2,173 648 Fredericksburg, VA

16  Buffington, Jay 24 2,164 315 Spotsylvania, VA

17 Harge, Angela M 28 2,159 615 Stafford, VA

18 Hendrick, John C, Jr 5 2,158 297 Stafford, VA

19 Mai, Samantha H 20 2,156 573 Fredericksburg, VA

20  Johnson, Christine L 19 2,152 282 Fredericksburg, VA

21 Lawson, Ricky N 6 2,151 378 Ruther Glen, VA

22 Schaarschmidt, Sherry 18 2,149 339 Stafford, VA

23 Garrison, Wade E 10 2,143 558 Fredericksburg, VA

24 Thompson, Frank A 7 2,140 225 Fredericksburg, VA
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Seawright, Latonya J
Newman, Charles W

Bonds, Norfleet "Bill" W

Brown, Eric M
Johnson, Michael W
Arnold, Jennifer M
Roath, Larry D
White, Cory E
Ferrell, Temple J
Zemore, Michelle J
Hand, Brittany N
Cornell, Tony J
White, Bruce M
Gorham, Lottie C
Johnson, Donnell J
Jones, Barbara L
Ball, Felix M
Copeland, Craig S
Bordelon, Sherri L
Johnson, Deborah G
Garnett, Vickie N
White, Victoria T
Zemore, Michael G
Roath, Peggy W
Terry, Thomas L.
Monroe, Donald M
Russell, Kimberly A
Hoang, Tracie
Sharp, Andrea
Ryan, Terry M
Sullivan, Lydia K
Murphy, Penny
Parazinski, Bonnie D
Robertson, Jose O
Dibble, Michael F
Shoemaker, Deborah A
Kelly, Joseph G
Henderson, David M
Michaud, Dolores M
Hazel, Cristita C
Hatfield, Tammy L
Hand, Mary L
Brown, Dawn E
Campion, Joan J
Henningsen, Deberia K
Chambers, Brenda D
French, George H
Foster, Ronald
Wolfe, James M
Cook, Bennie D
Lanum, Debora A
Surfer, Shelley
Washington, Wesley L
Yeatts, Nancy S
Holloway, Terry C
Jenkins, Sherika N

21 2,138
27 2,128
20 2,126
17 2,123
19 2,120
17 2,116
23 2,113
26 2,113
19 2,110
14 2,108
25 2,107
11 2,106
26 2,105
2 2,104
3 2,104
14 2,103
9 2,100
13 2,099
4 2,096
3 2,096
6 2,090
26 2,083
14 2,082
23 2,080
25 2,080
2 2,078
16 2,077
20 2,075
4 2,072
10 2,071
18 2,070
16 2,070
7 2,065
28 2,063
25 2,063
6 2,061
13 2,060
27 2,058
10 2,054
7 2,048
24 2,047
25 2,041
17 2,040
1 2,038
8 2,031
26 2,029
2 2,028
4 2,028
18 2,022
17 2,021
11 2,018
1 2,010
7 2,008
12 2,007
23 2,005
28 2,000

720
525
378
177
201
615
267
192
501
711
783
105

72
282
315
591
582
534
825
639
768
453
162
567
486
168
672
810
249
639
297
678
534
435
549
630
378
411
753
678
216
486
453
687
840
468
339
186

39
540
711
573
267
702
168
582

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
King George, VA
King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

King George, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
King George, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
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80  Young, Penny 23 2,000 672 Fredericksburg, VA

82 Jones, Adele S 12 1,997 729 Stafford, VA
83 Blanton, Jon D 4 1,988 258 Stafford, VA
84  Livingston, La'Tonia M 21 1,980 330 Fredericksburg, VA
85 Antwine, Morris C 12 1,970 372 Stafford, VA
86 Jones, Larry J 12 1,966 606 Stafford, VA
87 Garnett, John F, Sr 6 1,958 339 Ruther Glen, VA
88  Ferrell, Wayne 19 1,957 192 Fredericksburg, VA
89  Schaarschmidt, Eric 18 1,955 225 Stafford, VA
90 Dodson, Kenneth L 9 1,947 573 Fredericksburg, VA
90 Russell, Soledad U 8 1,947 582 Stafford, VA
92  Pittman, Daniel J 1 1,944 225 Fredericksburg, VA
93  Michaud, William B 10 1,941 234 Fredericksburg, VA
93 Newman, Donna R 27 1,941 639 Fredericksburg, VA
95 Russell, Scott D 8 1,937 597 Stafford, VA
96 Austin, Ralph O 11 1,914 405 Fredericksburg, VA
97 Hall, Kevin 16 1,907 234 Woodbridge, VA
98 Beach, James R 8 1,885 315 Stafford, VA
99 McElheny, Don B 1 1,758 192 Fredericksburg, VA
100  Buffington, SunNa 24 796 229 Spotsylvania, VA
101  Leonard, Janice M 3 664 307 King George, VA
102  VonNieda, Patricia A 9 614 275 Fredericksburg, VA
103  Leonard, Jeffrey S 3 608 81 King George, VA
All Events, Scr All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 White, Bruce M 26 2,033 Fredericksburg, VA
2  Wolfe, James M 18 1,983 Stafford, VA
3 Brown, Eric M 17 1,946 Montross, VA
4 Beck, Ralph E, Jr 22 1,938 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Monroe, Donald M 2 1,910 Fredericksburg, VA
6 Hendrick, John C, Jr 5 1,861 Stafford, VA
7 Buffington, Jay 24 1,849 Spotsylvania, VA
8  Sharp, Andrea 4 1,823 Stafford, VA
9  Gorham, Lottie C 2 1,822 Fredericksburg, VA
10 Schaarschmidt, Sherry 18 1,810 Stafford, VA
11 Sullivan, Lydia K 18 1,773 Stafford, VA
12 Schaarschmidt, Eric 18 1,730 Stafford, VA
12 Blanton, Jon D 4 1,730 Stafford, VA
14 French, George H 2 1,689 Fredericksburg, VA
HCP Womens AE, Womens AE, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Mattice, Kerrie L 22 2,364 663 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Watson, Jennifer M 22 2,321 567 Fredericksburg, VA
3 Monroe, Diana M 2 2,202 435 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Pryor, Isabelle R 11 2,173 648 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Johnson, Christine L 19 2,152 282 Fredericksburg, VA
6 Schaarschmidt, Sherry 18 2,149 339 Stafford, VA
7 Copeland, Geri-Lynn 13 2,120 363 Stafford, VA
8 Arnold, Jennifer M 17 2,116 615 Montross, VA
9  Ferrell, Temple J 19 2,110 501 Fredericksburg, VA
10  Gorham, Lottie C 2 2,104 282 Fredericksburg, VA
11  Bordelon, Sherri L 4 2,096 825 Stafford, VA
12 Sharp, Andrea 4 2,072 249 Stafford, VA
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Sullivan, Lydia K
Colburn, Mary J
Fierro, Carmen M
Hand, Mary L
Brown, Dawn E
Lanum, Debora A
Anderson, Jeanne R
Buffington, SunNa

18
13

25
17
11
24
24

2,070
2,062
2,051
2,041
2,040
2,018
1,484

796

297
735
615
486
453
711
296
229

Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Montross, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA

Current Standings

Mar 7,2016 7:43PM

Page 8 of 8



